
 
  

Skype    
Wed 3 Jul  	 3 - 5pm
Thu 15 Aug	 12 - 2pm
Mon 23 Sep   	 12.30 - 2.30pm
Wed 9 Oct	 3 - 5pm
Wed 27 Nov 	 3 - 5pm

Computers for the Totally Terrified 
Thu 4  & 11 Jul	 12 - 2pm
Thu 5  & 12 Sep	 12 - 2pm
Thu 10  & 17 Oct	 12 - 2pm
Thu 7 & 14 Nov	 9.30 - 11.30am

Buying and Selling on eBay 
Wed 10 Jul	 3 - 5pm
Wed 7 Aug	 3 - 5pm 
Thu 5 Sep	 9.30 - 11.30am
Wed 13 Nov	 3 - 5pm
Thu 5 Dec	 9.30 - 11.30am

Introduction to iPad 
Thu 11 Jul 	 9.30 - 11.30am
Thu 18 Jul	 9.30 - 11.30am
Wed 31 Jul	 3 - 5pm
Thu 29 Aug	 12 - 2pm
Wed 4 Sep	 3 - 5pm
Thu 26 Sep	 9.30 - 11.30am 
Thu 31 Oct	 9.30 - 11.30am
Wed 6 Nov	 3 - 5pm
Mon 2 Dec	 12.30 - 2.30pm

Introduction to e-reader 
Thu 25 Jul	 12  - 2pm
Thu 17 Oct	 9.30 - 11.30am
Thu 21 Nov 	 9.30 - 11.30am

Social Networking 
Thu 25 Jul	 2.30 - 4.30pm
Mon 26 Aug	 12.30 - 2.30pm
Thu 24 Oct	 9.30 - 11.30am

Web Photos 
Thu 1 Aug	 12 - 2pm
Thu 19 Sep 	 12 - 2pm
Thu 10 Oct	 9.30 - 11.30am
Thu 28 Nov	 9.30 - 11.30am

Introduction to Gmail and Google 
Wed 14 Aug	 3 - 5pm
Thu 12 Dec	 9.30 - 11.30am

Fun Things to do Online 
Thu 22 Aug	 12 - 2pm 
Thu 19 Sep	 9.30 - 11.30am
Thu 3 Oct	 9.30 - 11.30am
Mon 11 Nov	 12.30 - 2.30pm 

FREE: One-to-one 
sessions to help you 
connect to the internet
Kiama Library can show first time 
users how to use a computer, laptop 
or iPad.  Want to use email or learn 
how to connect to the internet and use 
Google or Facebook?  Do you have an 
e-reader and would like to know how 
to use the Kiama Library e-books & 
downloadable audiobooks?  
Free one-to-one sessions are available 
at Kiama Library to help you.  
Bookings essential, contact 
Kiama Library 4233 1133 or email 
DigitalHub@kiama.nsw.gov.au

Call Kiama Community College to enrol
Phone: 02 4232 1050

Website: www.kcc.nsw.edu.au
Email: info@kcc.nsw.edu.au

FREE! Computer &  
Online Training
Get ready for National Broadband Network  
in Kiama LGA! A variety of courses being offered at  
Kiama Community College until January 2014!  

Seniors Computer  
Drop-in Centre
Every Monday 3 – 5pm

Are you on the waiting list for  Digital Hub Group sessions? Please call or email the 
College to confirm that 
you are still interested 
in attending computer training.

Small Group Training for Individuals 
(limited places available)


